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 Song Title  Artist  Video Link 
 Cough Syrup  Butthole Surfers  https://songwhip.com/butthole-surfers/cough-syrup 

 The Annoying Song  Butthole Surfers  https://youtu.be/iI9D4q8pLuw 

 Birds  Butthole Surfers  https://songwhip.com/butthole-surfers/birds 

 Moving In Stereo  The Cars  https://songwhip.com/the-cars/moving-in-stereo 

 Drive  The Cars  https://songwhip.com/the-cars/drive 

 Let’s Go  The Cars  https://songwhip.com/the-cars/lets-go 

 The Laughing Gnome  David Bowie  https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/the-laughing-gno 
 me 

 Love You Till Tuesday  David Bowie  https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/love-you-till-tuesd 
 ay 

 Come And Buy My Toys  David Bowie  https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/come-and-buy-my- 
 toys 

 September 13th  Deodato  https://youtu.be/AUe4SJlMO6c 

 Rhapsody In Blue  Deodato  https://songwhip.com/deodato/rhapsody-in-blue 

 Also Sprach Zarathustra (2001)  Deodato  https://songwhip.com/deodato/alsosprachzarathustra 

 Gut Feeling  Devo  https://songwhip.com/devo-2/gut-feeling 

 Through Being Cool  Devo  https://songwhip.com/devo-2/through-being-cool 

 Working In a Coal Mine  Devo  https://songwhip.com/devo-2/working-in-the-coal-min 
 e1978 



 Black Byrd  Donald Byrd  https://songwhip.com/donald-byrd/black-byrd1973 

 The Weasil  Donald Byrd  https://songwhip.com/donald-byrd/theweasil 

 Jelly Roll  Donald Byrd  https://songwhip.com/donald-byrd/jelly-roll 

 Re Entry To The Moon  Breuer/Perrey  https://songwhip.com/the-happy-moog/reentry-to-the 
 -moon 

 Kaini Industries  Boards Of Canada  https://songwhip.com/boards-of-canada/kaini-industri 
 es 


